Type of Show

Live Theatre
Childrens Shows
Childrens Films
Films for Adults
Original Artists
Tribute Bands
Dance & Music

TOTAL

2004/05
Profit/Loss

£2,033
£721
£0
0
-£4,054.18
£987.83
-£510

-£822.35

No. of Shows

OO0 NO OO Ww

2005/06
Profit/Loss

£666.36
£796
£0
0
-£931.03
£2,331.82
-£2,069.69

£793.46

No. of Shows

o2 hooOA~D

33

Summary

2006/07
Profit/Loss

-£6,503.44
£3,457.13
-£1,131.07
-£44.67
-£3,024.18
£3,990.42
-£3,116.18

-£6,371.99

% of prog.

14%
12%
15%
19%
10%
15%
15%

100%

No. of Shows
To Date

8
7
9
11

6
9
9

59

2007/08
Profit/Loss

-£1,603.04
£2,325.89
-£771.17
£206.58
£1,028.87
-£1,293.64
£885.24

£778.73

No. of Shows
To Date

OO Moo oo

47

Total Profit/Loss
To Date
-£5,407.12
£7,300.02
-£1,902.24
£161.91
-£6,980.52
£6,016.43
-£4,810.63

-£5,622.15



