Summary

Type of Show	2004/05 Profit/Loss	No. of Shows	2005/06 Profit/Loss	No. of Shows	2006/07 Profit/Loss	% of prog.	No. of Shows To Date	2007/08 Profit/Loss	No. of Shows To Date	Total Profit/Loss To Date
Live Theatre	£2,033	3	£666.36	4	-£6,503.44	14%	8	-£1,603.04	9	-£5,407.12
Childrens Shows	£721	6	£796	4	£3,457.13	12%	7	£2,325.89	5	£7,300.02
Childrens Films	£0	0	£0	0	-£1,131.07	15%	9	-£771.17	6	-£1,902.24
Films for Adults	0	0	0	0	-£44.67	19%	11	£206.58	8	£161.91
Original Artists	-£4,054.18	7	-£931.03	4	-£3,024.18	10%	6	£1,028.87	4	-£6,980.52
Tribute Bands	£987.83	8	£2,331.82	11	£3,990.42	15%	9	-£1,293.64	10	£6,016.43
Dance & Music	-£510	5	-£2,069.69	10	-£3,116.18	15%	9	£885.24	5	-£4,810.63
TOTAL	-£822.35	29	£793.46	33	-£6,371.99	100%	59	£778.73	47	-£5,622.15